
TRENDNET TRENDnet TFC-1000 -

Description

TRENDnet TFC-1000 - Fibre media converter - Gigabit Ethernet - 1000Base-SX, 1000Base-T - RJ-45 / SC

multi-mode - up to 550 m - 850 nm

Date added: 2016-04-22 06:22:01 / SID: 2039630 / DID: 21.22.1095

 Delivery time: 3-4 days

74.95 CHF 

81.00 CHF incl.

TRENDnet TFC-1000 - Fibre media converter - Gigabit

Ethernet - 1000Base-SX, 1000Base-T - RJ-45 / SC multi-

mode - up to 550 m - 850 nm

Manufacturer TRENDNET

EAN 0710931504156

Manufacturer# TFC-1000MSC

https://www.distribution.ch/en/manufacturers/trendnet

